HEATERS
Q Series Infrared Heater Features and Benefits
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:
♦ Heavy wall quartz sheath in standard 5/8 inch
diameter resists corrosion and chemical vapors. Ceramic
insulators provide positive electrical insulation.
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE:
♦ Ideal for curing, baking and drying applications

750 2000
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
QRE252-B48
Quartz element, 2500 watt, 240 volt, 48” overall.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
12272016
ARE TERMINAL
 MODEL# LENGTH +.00/-.25
 1.42
 .19
 .75
WIRE LEADS
6" STD  MODEL# LENGTH +.00/-.25
 .58
STD
2.50
.19
FLAG TERMINAL  MODEL# LENGTH +.00/-.25
 .13
10-32 STUD  MODEL# LENGTH +.00/-.25
 .63
RE TERMINAL
 .71
 MODEL# LENGTH +.00/-.25
 .13
 .19
 1.17
INCHES
[mm]
BSIZE: SCALE:
0.00 =
ITEM:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PROCESS TECHNOLOGY.  IT CONTAINS
NONETOLERANCING PER ASME Y14.5M
DATE: 09/20/16
3rd ANGLE
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN ANY WAY
.125 DATE: 09/22/16
DRAWING No.
®
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
OF 1
DRAWN BY: TRJ CONTROLLED DOCUMENT LOCATIONS:
DESCRIPTION:ANGLES =
21-0086-
SECONDARY UNIT FOR REFERENCE ONLY
UNLESS NOTED TOLERANCES ARE:
0WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF PROCESS TECHNOLOGY.
MATERIAL:
APPROVAL INFORMATION:
1
BY: MJM
0.000 =
DIMENSIONING AND PROJECTION
SALES, QARE/QRE/QRA/QRB/QRC STYLES
PAGE: 1
.25
7010 LINDSAY DR, MENTOR OH  USA
(P) 440-974-1300 (F) 440-974-9561
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
QRA ASSEMBLY QRB ASSEMBLY
QRC ASSEMBLY QRE ASSEMBLY
QARE ASSEMBLY
 .13
SERIES/
Termination style
WATTAGE VOLTAGES - Tube ledoMeziS  Length - OPTIONS
QRA 5 = 500W 1 = 120V QRA, QRB & QRC Tube # = INCHES H = High Temp Cement
QRB 7 = 750W 2 = 240V B = 5/8" OD, Translucent, Standard  Ex: 48 = 48" *S5 = Mica